Optical
Transmitter
Monitoring/Control
Local
Control
Local
Indication
Fiber

7708LT
L–Band/Wideband RF Fiber Transmitter Series
Ordering Information
7708LT13 L–Band fiber transmitter, with SmartMON & SNMP/VistaLINK
7708LT13-5V-S50 RF Fiber transmitter with 5VDC powering for GPS antenna applications. SmartMON, VistaLINK,
 1310nm DFB laser, 50 Ohm SMA connectors.
7708LT13-5V-B50 RF Fiber transmitter with 5VDC powering for GPS antenna applications. SmartMON, VistaLINK,
 1310nm DFB laser, 50 Ohm BNC connectors.
7708LTxx RF Fiber transmitter, wideband with SmartMON and VistaLINK,
 CWDM DFB laser, 75 Ohm (Wavelength 27 to 61)
7708LTDxxx RF Fiber transmitter, wideband with SmartMON and VistaLINK
 high power + 10 dBm DWDM DFB laser
7708T13–10MHz 10Mhz RF over Fiber transmitter, 1310nm DFB laser, 75 Ohm BNC connectors.
7708Txx–10MHz 10Mhz RF over Fiber Transmitter, CWDM DFB laser, 75 Ohm BNC connectors.
For companion receiver, see the 7708LRA/7708LR–H catalogue page.
Ordering Options: rear plate and fiber connector must be specified at time of order (eg. model +3RU +SC)
+3RU 3RU Rearplate
Connector and Impedance Options: (note: standard RF connectors are 75Ω F–Type)
+F75 75 Ohm, F–Type rear connector–B50 50Ω BNC connector